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Internal Consultees 

 

Please consult with your local members & local parish councils.  

 

Please see a link to the members page - Your Councillors - Modern Council (moderngov.co.uk) by Ward 

 

Please see a link to the local parish councils page - Parish councils contact details - Modern Council 

(moderngov.co.uk) 

 

Area Name, Contact Name & Address Telephone Ext EMAIL 
RESPONSE 

RECEIVED 

ALL 
Martin Tett 

Leader 
  Martin.tett@buckinghamshire.gov.uk  N 

ALL 
Rachael Shimmin 

Chief Executive 
  Rachael.shimmin@buckinghamshire.gov.uk  N 

ALL 
Richard Barker 

Corporate Director Communities 
  richard.barker@buckinghamshire.gov.uk  N 

ALL 
Head of Highways 

Dave Roberts 
01296 383947  Dave.roberts@buckinghamshire.gov.uk N 

ALL 
Keith Carpenter  

Highways Asset Manager 
  keith.carpenter@buckinghamshire.gov.uk  N 

ALL 
Derek Carpenter 

Streetworks Manager 
  Derek.Carpenter@buckinghamshire.gov.uk  N 

ALL Karen Smith   karen.smith@buckinghamshire.gov.uk  N 

https://buckinghamshire.moderngov.co.uk/mgMemberIndex.aspx?FN=WARD&VW=LIST&PIC=0
https://buckinghamshire.moderngov.co.uk/mgParishCouncilDetails.aspx?bcr=1
https://buckinghamshire.moderngov.co.uk/mgParishCouncilDetails.aspx?bcr=1
mailto:Martin.tett@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:Rachael.shimmin@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:richard.barker@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:Dave.roberts@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:keith.carpenter@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:Derek.Carpenter@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:karen.smith@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
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Area Name, Contact Name & Address Telephone Ext EMAIL 
RESPONSE 

RECEIVED 

Highways Technical Liaison Officer 

ALL 
Service Director Highways Technical Services 

Kevin Goad 
   Kevin.Goad@buckinghamshire.gov.uk N 

ALL 
Head of Transport Infrastructure Projects 

Syed Shah 
  Syed.shah@buckinghamshire.gov.uk  N 

ALL 
Atkins Practice Manager 

Peter Smyth 
07768831109   Peter.Smyth@atkinsrealis.com N 

ALL 

 

Passenger Transport Contract Manager 

James Loader 
    james.loader@buckinghamshire.gov.uk Y 

ALL 
Network Safety Team Leader 

Neil O’Leary  
    roadsafety@buckinghamshire.gov.uk    N 

ALL 
Network Delivery Manager 

Sian Thomas 
01296 383767 3767 Sian.Thomas@balfourbeatty.com  N 

ALL Land Charges  

 
 highwaysearches@buckinghamshire.gov.uk N 

ALL 
Street Lighting 

Ian Fraser-Fox   
01296 382420 2420 ian.fraser-fox@atkinsrealis.com  N 

ALL 
Street Lighting 

Mark Ridsdale   
01296 531326 1326 mark.ridsdale@atkinsrealis.com  N 

ALL 
Intelligent Traffic Systems 

Tony Blackmore 
  anthony.blackmore@balfourbeatty.com  N 

ALL 
Structures/Bridges/Abnormal Loads 

Keith Dolan 
01296 387487   Keith.dolann@atkinsrealis.com   N 

ALL 
Highways Community Liaison Manager 

Rosie Tunnard 
   Rosie.tunnard@buckinghamshire.gov.uk   N 

ALL 
Parking Manager 

Mark Davis 
01296 383147  mark.davis@buckinghamshire.gov.uk   N 

mailto:Kevin.Goad@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:Syed.shah@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:Peter.Smyth@atkinsrealis.com
mailto:james.loader@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:roadsafety@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:Sian.Thomas@balfourbeatty.com
mailto:highwaysearches@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:ian.fraser-fox@atkinsrealis.com
mailto:mark.ridsdale@atkinsrealis.com
mailto:anthony.blackmore@balfourbeatty.com
mailto:Keith.dolann@atkinsrealis.com
mailto:Rosie.tunnard@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:mark.davis@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
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Area Name, Contact Name & Address Telephone Ext EMAIL 
RESPONSE 

RECEIVED 

ALL 
Parking TROs 

Ian Thomas 
  Ian.thomas@buckinghamshire.gov.uk Y 

WY 
Naomi Batson 

DH of South Waste & Street Scene Service  
  Naomi.batson@buckinghamshire.gov.uk   N 

ALL Legal – Corporate & Governance  
  

legalpracticemanagement@buckinghamshire.gov

.uk  
N 

ALL 
Rights of Way 

Joanne Taylor 
01296 383410 3410 Joanne.taylor@buckinghamshire.gov.uk   N 

ALL 
Cabinet Member (Planning & Transport) 

Cllr Steve Broadbent 
    steve.broadbent@buckinghamshire.gov.uk    N 

ALL 

Deputy Cabinet Member for Transport Project 

Delivery 

Cllr. Dominic Barnes 

  Dominic.Barnes@buckinghamshire.gov.uk  N 

All 
Customer Service Centre – Account Manager 

Marie White 
  Marie.White@buckinghamshire.gov.uk  N 

 

ALL 

Head of Transport Strategy 

Hannah Joyce 
   Hannah.Joyce@buckinghamshire.gov.uk  N 

ALL 
Lindsey Vallis 

Service Director Transport Services 
  lindsey.vallis@buckinghamshire.gov.uk  N 

ALL 
Neil Beswick 

Head of Client Transport 
  neil.beswick@buckinghamshire.gov.uk  N 

ALL Transport Strategy   transportstrategy@buckinghamshire.gov.uk  N 

ALL 

Sustainable Travel 

Corinne Randall 

Amanda Hayes 

Georgina Longley 

01296 383432 3432 

corinne.randall@buckinghamshire.gov.uk 

Georgina.longley@buckinghamshire.gov.uk 

Amanda.hayes@buckinghamshire.gov.uk 

Y 

mailto:Ian.thomas@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
file:///C:/Users/jtomlinson/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/XHPCHUOO/Naomi.batson@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:legalpracticemanagement@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:legalpracticemanagement@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:Joanne.taylor@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:steve.broadbent@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:Dominic.Barnes@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:Marie.White@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:Hannah.Joyce@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:lindsey.vallis@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:neil.beswick@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:transportstrategy@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:corinne.randall@buckinghamshire.gov.ukGeorgina.longley@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:corinne.randall@buckinghamshire.gov.ukGeorgina.longley@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:Amanda.hayes@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
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Area Name, Contact Name & Address Telephone Ext EMAIL 
RESPONSE 

RECEIVED 

CH 
Development Management 

Christine Urry 
01494 475355 5355 highwaysdm@buckinghamshire.gov.uk   N 

WY 
Kate Rolfe 

Highways Technical Liaison Team Leader 
  kate.rolfe@buckinghamshire.gov.uk  N 

WY 
Pat Fegan 

Local Area Technician 
  Pat.fegan@buckinghamshire.gov.uk  N 

ALL 
Community Policy & Communications 

Simon Garwood 
01296 383478 3478 Simon.garwood@buckinghamshire.gov.uk  N 

ALL 
Head of Local Community Board 

Wendy Morgan-Brown 
  7572 Wendy.Morgan-brown@buckinghamshire.gov.uk    N 

ALL 
Senior Community Board Manager (South ) 

Makyla Devlin 
  makyla.devlin@buckinghamshire.gov.uk  N 

ALL 
Transport Services 

Passenger Transport 
Bus Stops 

  

mainstreamtransport@buckinghamshire.gov.uk  

passtrans@buckinghamshire.gov.uk  

busstops@buckinghamshire.gov.uk 

Y 

OPP 

BUCKS 
Head of Communications & Engagement 

Catherine Spalton 
  catherine.spalton@buckinghamshire.gov.uk  N 

OPP 

BUCKS 
Localism Manager 

Kate Walker 
  kate.walker@buckinghamshire.gov.uk  N 

OPP 

BUCKS 
Matthew Everitt 
Service Director 

  matthew.everitt@buckinghamshire.gov.uk  N 

WY 
Iram Malik 

High Wycombe Town Committee Support Officer  
  iram.malik@buckinghamshire.gov.uk N 

WY 
Fay Ewing 

HW Community Board Manager  
  fay.ewing@buckinghamshire.gov.uk N 

OPP 

BUCKS 
Jill Hodge 

Comms Forward Plans Lead (Wycombe) 
  jill.hodge@buckinghamshire.gov.uk  N 

mailto:highwaysdm@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:kate.rolfe@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:Pat.fegan@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:Simon.garwood@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:Wendy.Morgan-brown@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:makyla.devlin@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:mainstreamtransport@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:passtrans@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:busstops@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:catherine.spalton@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:kate.walker@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:matthew.everitt@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:iram.malik@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:fay.ewing@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:jill.hodge@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
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Area Name, Contact Name & Address Telephone Ext EMAIL 
RESPONSE 

RECEIVED 

OPP 

BUCKS 

Joanne Fowler 
Community Engagement & Dev. Officer 

(Wycombe) 

  joanne.fowler@buckinghamshire.gov.uk N 

OPP 

BUCKS 
Roger Goodes 

Service Director  
  roger.goodes@buckinghamshire.gov.uk N 

Castlefield, 

Booker, 

Cressex 

Cllr. Mohammed Ayub 
Local Ward Member 

  mohammed.ayub@buckinghamshire.gov.uk  N 

Castlefield, 

Booker, 

Cressex 

Cllr. Majid Hussian 
Local Ward Member 

  Majid.Hussain@buckinghamshire.gov.uk  N 

Castlefield, 

Booker, 

Cressex 

Cllr. Karen Bates 
Local Ward Member 

  Karen.Bates@buckinghamshire.gov.uk  N 

mailto:joanne.fowler@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:roger.goodes@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:mohammed.ayub@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:Majid.Hussain@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:Karen.Bates@buckinghamshire.gov.uk


Buckinghamshire Highways Alliance - AtkinsRéalis 
 

Title: Castlefield Traffic Calming - Consultee List 
Company Review Due 

Contract – 
Buckinghamshire 

30/11/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

Version 1.0 Uncontrolled unless viewed on the management system Page 6 of 9 

 

External Consultees 

Area Name, Contact Name & Address Telephone Ext EMAIL 
RESPONSE 

RECEIVED 

ALL 

Traffic Management Officer for 

Buckinghamshire 

Thames Valley Police 

302 North Row 

Witan Gate East 

Central Milton Keynes 

MK9 2DS 

For the attention of Neil Biggs Dip ASM MIHE 

01908 686308 

07970 145588 

01908 686163 

(FAX) 

 neil.biggs@thamesvalley.pnn.police.uk Y 

ALL 

Buckinghamshire Fire & Rescue Service 

Stocklake 

Aylesbury 

Bucks   

HP20 1BD 

For the attention of Keith Wheeler 

01296 744600 

07767 412076 
 

kwheeler@bucksfire.gov.uk 

centraladmin@bucksfire.gov.uk 
N 

All 

 

 

AV 

South Central Ambulance NHS Trust – Admin 

Alison Hall 

Andy Battye / Laura Mathias 

  

Alison.hall@scas.nhs.uk  

Andy.battye@scas.nhs.uk 

laura.mathias@scas.nhs.uk 

N 

 

 

ALL 

AA Geographic Information – Mapping Services 

Floor 12 – Fanum House 

Basing View 

Basingstoke 

RG21 4EA  

For the attention of  Contact Centre 

 

 

01256 491965 

 

 

 routeplannerfeedback@TheAA.com N 

mailto:neil.biggs@thamesvalley.pnn.police.uk
mailto:kwheeler@bucksfire.gov.uk
mailto:centraladmin@bucksfire.gov.uk
mailto:Alison.hall@scas.nhs.uk
mailto:Andy.battye@scas.nhs.uk
mailto:Andy.battye@scas.nhs.uk
mailto:laura.mathias@scas.nhs.uk
mailto:routeplannerfeedback@TheAA.com
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Area Name, Contact Name & Address Telephone Ext EMAIL 
RESPONSE 

RECEIVED 

ALL 

Bucks Vision 

Resources & Training Centre 

143 Meadowcroft  

Aylesbury 

Bucks HP19 3HH 

For the attention of Mr Steve Naylor 

01296 487556 

01296 436290 
 reception@bucksvision.co.uk N 

ALL 

Campaign to Protect Rural England 

Buckinghamshire Branch 

PO BOX 219 

Aylesbury 

Bucks 

HP22 4ED 

For the attention of John Wood 

  office@cprebucks.org.uk N 

ALL 

Community Impact Bucks 

6 Centre Parade  

Place Farm Way 

Monks Risborough 

Bucks 

HP27 9JS 

For the attention of Michael Hunt 

0845 389 0389 

01844 348824 
 michael@communityimpactbucks.org.uk N 

ALL 

Sustrans South 

2 Cathedral Square 

College Green 

Bristol 

BS1 5DD  

01865 205230 

07824 395832 
 south@sustrans.org.uk N 

ALL 
Federation of Small Businesses 

Thames Valley 

01264 811762 

07917 628976 
  N 

mailto:reception@bucksvision.co.uk
mailto:office@cprebucks.org.uk
mailto:info@communityimpactbucks.org.uk
mailto:south@sustrans.org.uk
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Area Name, Contact Name & Address Telephone Ext EMAIL 
RESPONSE 

RECEIVED 

Development Manager 

Robyn Bourne 

customerservices@fsb.org.uk 

 

WYC 

Cyclists Touring Club 

Cycling UK 

Parklands 

Railton Road 

Guildford  GU2 9JX 

01482 238300  campaigns@cyclinguk.org N 

WY 

Wycombe Area Access For All (waafa) 

7 Kenton Close 

Marlow 

Bucks 

SL7 1DU 

For the attention of Alison Lewis 

01628 473754 

07790 627417 
 

alison@waafa.plus.com 

alison.lewis@sky.com 
N 

WY 

The Mayor’s Parlour 

Buckinghamshire Council - Wycombe 

Queen Victoria Road 

High Wycombe 

Bucks HP11 1BB 

For the attention of The Town Clerk  

01494 421134  Sarah.Martin@Buckinghamshire.gov.uk N 

WY 

Planning Policy and Transport 

Buckinghamshire Council 
Queen Victoria Road 

High Wycombe 
Buckinghamshire, HP11 1BB 

01494 421118  planning.wyc@buckinghamshire.gov.uk N 

WY 
First Group 

Andrew Taylor  
Commercial Director 

  
 

Andrew.Taylor@firstgroup.com 
N 

mailto:customerservices@fsb.org.uk
mailto:campaigns@cyclinguk.org
mailto:alison@waafa.plus.com
mailto:alison.lewis@sky.com
mailto:planning.wyc@buckinghamshire.gov.uk
mailto:Andrew.Taylor@firstgroup.com
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Area Name, Contact Name & Address Telephone Ext EMAIL 
RESPONSE 

RECEIVED 

First in Berkshire 
Coldborough House 

Market Street 
Bracknell RG12 1JA 

WY Arriva Buses (High Wycombe)   highwycombedutymanagers@arriva.co.uk N 

mailto:highwycombedutymanagers@arriva.co.uk

